UNCLASSIFIED
AD 296 474
ARMED SERVICES TECHNICAL INFORM ON AGENCY
ARLINGTON HALL STATION
ARLINGTON 12, VIRGINIA
UNCLASSIFIED
NOTICE: When government or other drawings, speci-
fications or other data are used for any purpose

At the completion of each time interval count, the time and time interval
information are printed automatically on the digital recorder and punched in
5 hole teletype code on the paper tape punch.
For more detailed info.mation regarding this original system, see "DY-5304,
Time Interval Recording System," by Dymec Inc., 395 Page Mill Road, Palo Alto,
California. Also, see the manuals for the individual units.
IDESCRIPTION OF MODIFIED SYSTEM
I The modified system is shown in Figures 3 and 4. The equipment additions
necessary to increase the system to two-channel capability were:
1 1 DY-5304-2 Time Interval Counter #2
1 HP-560 A Digital Pecorder #2
1 Friden Model 2 Motorized Tape Punch #2I
Extensive modificationowere made to the DY-5304-4 scanner/coupler. For
j the original circuits of the scanner/coupler, refer to "Specification DY-5304-4
Scanner/Coupler," by Dymec Inc., 395 Page Mill Road, Palo Alto, California.
Figures 5 and 6 show the circuits of the modified scanner/coupler as illustrated
by Figures 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, and 12. Details of the scanner/coupler modifica-
tions are given below.
-2-
DY-511111 DY534-
CLOCK I WCLOCK 2
DY -5304-3
~ JUNCTION BOX
DY- 5304-2 fb1 11DY-5304-2
TIME INTERVL 10 111TIME INTERVAL
COUNTER COUTE
NO.1 0. O.
HP-560A P6A
DIGITL REORDE - IDIGITAL RECORDERNO.1 NO.
DY-5304-4
* SCANNER/COUPLER
FIGURE 3
MODIFIED DY-5304 TIME INTERVAL RECORDING SYSTEM
16498-E -244
I
I
START ST OP
ISTAIRCASE NO. 2
DY-5304 -2
DY-5304-I STAIRCASE NO. I TIME INTERVAL
CLOCK I I MC- 1- COUNTER
BCD NO. I
I
BCD __ BCD
I DY- 5304-3
STAIRCASE JUNCTION BOX STAIRCASE
I ____START STOP
DY-504-5DY-5304-2
I TIME INTERVAL
CLOCK 2 IMC- COUNTERI °_ _NO. 2
STAIRCASE BCD N
HP-560A DY-5304 -4 HP-560 A
DIGITAL RECORDER SCANNER/COUPLER DIGITAL RECORDER
NOI NO.2I
I
FRIDEN MODEL2 FRIDEN MODEL2
MOTORIZED MOTORIZED
TAPE PUNCH TAPE PUNCH
NO. I NO.2
FIGURE 4
MODIFIED DY-5304 TIME INTERVAL RECORDING SYSTEM
DRL - UT
DWG AE 4417
GGM WCG-PRS
Ii - 7 -62
U
I-
~D
-IJ
n ____
Ld
~DR -~ W
0 GC 49